
1

2

3

4

8

9

10

13

11
12

1514 16
17

18

19

20

21

22 23

24

25 26

27

28 29

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

7

5

6

30

RATCHET SEAM SETTER
Model: CTTRSS1

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

  Detent A

  Pin A 02

02

  Torsion spring A

  Arm

  Handle-bar

  Gear rack

  Criclip Ø 6

  Washer Ø6

  Shaft

  Body

04

02

04

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

  Hand knob and grip (male thread)M10x55

  Hex. nut M10

  Washer Ø 8

  Stop guide

DESCRIPTION

  Pan head screw M4 x 8

  Washer Ø 4

02

02

02

02

02

02

Qty.

PARTS LIST

  Suction cup B

04

01

  Rubber

  Hand knob and grip (Female thread)

  Washer Ø 16

  Spacing

  Pin B

  Hex. socket head cap Screw M6 x 10

 Washer Ø 6 - Ø 21

  Frame

  Compression spring

 Suction cup A

  Hub-cap

02

02

04

02

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

  Washer Ø 8

  Nyloc Nut M8

 Torsion spring B

  Gear

  Detent B

02

02

02

02

02

Qty.

  Hex. socket head cap screw M4 x 25

  Hex. socket head cap Screw M6 x 20

  Hex. socket head cap Screw M6 x 10

  Hand knob and grip (male thread)M6 x10

  Pan head shoulder screw M8 02

AARDWOLF
INDUSTRIES LLC

CTTRSS1-19

CTTRSS1-20

CTTRSS1-16

CTTRSS1-17

CTTRSS1-18

CTTRSS1-13

CTTRSS1-14

CTTRSS1-15

CTTRSS1-10

CTTRSS1-11

CTTRSS1-12

CTTRSS1-07

CTTRSS1-01

CTTRSS1-02

CTTRSS1-04

CTTRSS1-05

CTTRSS1-06

CTTRSS1-03

CTTRSS1-21

20

19

17

18

16

14

15

13

11

12

10

07

01

04

05

06

03

02

POSITION

21

CTTRSS1-36

CTTRSS1-37

CTTRSS1-38

CTTRSS1-33

CTTRSS1-34

CTTRSS1-35

CTTRSS1-30

CTTRSS1-31

CTTRSS1-32

CTTRSS1-27

CTTRSS1-28

CTTRSS1-29

CTTRSS1-22

CTTRSS1-24

CTTRSS1-25

CTTRSS1-26

CTTRSS1-23

CODE

37

38

36

34

35

33

31

32

30

28

29

27

24

25

26

23

22

CODE DESCRIPTIONPOSITION

CTTRSS1-08 08

CTTRSS1-09 09


